





SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SECBuilding, EDSA, Greenhills, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines Tel: (632) 726-0931 to 39 Fax: (632) 725-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

Barcode Page

The following document has been received:

Receiving Officer/Encoder : Buen Jose Mose - COS

Receiving Branch : SEC Head Office

Receipt Date and Time: June 14, 2017 03:24:50 PM

Received From : Head Office

Company Representative

Doc Source

Company Information

SEC Registration No.

0000024986

Company Name

JACKSTONES INC.

Industry Classification

Company Type

Stock Corporation

Document Information

Document ID

106142017003909

Document Type

Initial Statement of Beneficial Ownership

Document Code

23A

Period Covered

June 09, 2017

No. of Days Late

0

Department

CFD

Remarks

REPORTING PERSON:

LEE WILLIAM CHONG

COVER SHEET

										<u>l</u> .			2 4	4	9	8	6
J A C K S T O N	E	S	,		I	N	С	-		F	0	R	M	E	R	L	Y
N E X T S T A G	E	,		1	N	С											
						<u> </u>	ĺ			[1					
			(Con	npan	ıy's F	Full N	lame)		•				1	•		
5 9 3 A N T C) N	1	- C		· r) F	₹		<i>,</i>	E						<u> </u>	
												!_	<u> </u>	L	L	! 	· · · · · ·
BAGUMBAY	A	N	<u> </u>	T	Α	G	U	<u> </u>	G	<u></u>]	<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u>]</u>	<u></u>	<u></u>	<u> </u>
CITY		<u> </u>		1.		<u> </u>			<u> </u>			1			1		
			<u> </u>										Į				
(Busin	ness /	Addı	ress:	No.	Stre	et Ci	ity/	Towr	1 / P	rovir	ice)						
ANTHONY B. PERAL	TA											817	-308	1	····		
Contact Person								L	(Com	pany				lumi	per	
Month Day Fiscal Year					Fon	m Ty	pe				,	Mon		ual N	/leeti	Da ing	ay
	Γ																
	L			S	EC f	ORI	VI 23	-A									
Deat Beguiring this Dea											nded	LΔri	des	Main	nher	190	ction
Dept. Requiring this Doc.	ī									Wille	HUEC	 	ues	INUI	IIDEI	7 30	
Total No. of Stockholders			<u> </u>		Do	mes	ic							F	orei	gn	

To t	e ac	com	plish	ed b	y SE	C P	ersor	nnel	Con	cem	ed						
																	
File Number	- 1			_				LCU				-					
Document I.D.				-		<u>-</u>		Cas	hier			_					
	···			7													
STAMPS																	
			rna-	~													
Remarks = Pls. use black ink for so	annın	ig pu	pose	#S													

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Metro Manila, Philippines

The state of the second of

1、動を主傷の大がような

REVISED

FORM 23-A

INITIAL STATEMENT OF BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 23 of the Securities Regulation Code

Statement	Jackstones Inc. (JAS)		
(Month/Day/Year)			
June 9, 2017	6. Relationship of Reporting	xy Person to Issuer	7. If Amendment
	(Check all applical	ble)	Date of Original
3. Tax Identification Number	× Director		(Manth Day/Yaar)
	- Ciletto	10% CWINE	(Month/Day/Year)
	Officer	Other	
	(give title below)	(specify below)	NA.
4. Citizenship			
	Table 1 - Equity Securities Ber	neficially Owned	
Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned		4. Nature of Indirect Beneficial C	wnership
% Nu			
0.00%	1 (1)	with PCD/Broker	!
	n Number	cation Number cation Number o Ta ount of Securities neficially Owned Number 0.00% 1	Avear) Jackstones, Inc. (JAS) Jackstones, Inc. (JAS) A Relationship of Reporting Person (Check all applicable) X Director Officer (give title below) Ount of Securities Form: Direct (D) Number Or Indirect (I) A Number Or Indirect (I) O.00% 1 (I)

Provide: the disclosure requirements; set forth on page 3 of this: Form.

Remarker. Report on a separate line for each class of equity securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

(Print or Type Responses)

- (1) A person is directly or indirectly the beneficial owner of any equity security with respect to which he has or shares:
- (A) Voting power which includes the power to votr., or to direct the voting of, such security; and/or (B) Investment power which includes the power to dispose of, or to direct the disposition of, such security.
- A person will be deemed to have an indirect beneficial interest in any equity security which is:
 (A) held by members of a person's immediate family sharing the same household; held by members of a person's immediate family sharing the same household;
 (B) held by a parintership in which such person is a general partner;
 (C) held by a corporation of which such person is a controlling shareholder; offsed by a corporation of which such person is a controlling shareholder; or
 (D) subject to any contract, arrangement or understanding which gives such person voting power or investment power with respect

FORM 23-A (continued) Table II - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned (e.g., warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Derivative Security	2. Date Exercisable		3. Title and Amount of Equity Securities	Securities	4. Conversion	5. Ownership	6. Nature of Indirect
	and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	tion Date /∕Year)	Underlying the Derivative Security	Security			Beneficial Ownership
		Eunication			Denvative	Security	
	Exercisable	Date	Title	Amount or Number of	Security	Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	
A/N				Citta			
100							
Explanation of Decompass							

(Print or Type Responses)

FORM 23-A (continued) Table II - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned (e.g., warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Denvative Security	Date Exercisable		Title and Amount of Equity Securities		4. Conversion	5. Ownership	6. Nature of Indirect
	and Expiration Date	O	Underlying the Derivative Security				Beneficial Ownership
	(Montry/Jay/Year)	rrear)			Price of Derivative	Derivative	
		Expiration		Amount or	Security	Direct (D) or	
	Exercisable	Date	Title	Number of		Indirect (i)	
Alla				ollares			
N/A							
					1		
					_		
							*
		ļ 					
					i v		
		L					
Explanation of Reconsect							

DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS FOR REPORTING PERSONS WHO PREVIOUSLY OWNED 5% OR MORE BUT LESS THAN 10%

Item 1. Security and Issuer

Class of equity securties: Common shares

Issuer: Jackstones, Inc. - 593 Antonio Drive, Bagumbayan, Taguig City

Item 2. Identity and Background

- a. Name: William Chong Lee
- b. Residence: 27 Dona Aurora St., Marikina, Metro Manila
- c. Present principal occupation: Businessman
- d. Mr. Lee, during the last five years, has not been party or involved in a criminal proceeding.
- e. Mr. Lee, during the last five years, has not been a party or involved in any civil proceeding of a judicial or administrative body of competent jurisdiction, domestic or
- f. Citizenship: Filipina

Item 3. Purpose of Transaction

Other than for investment purposes, there are no other plans or proposals which would result in:

- The acquisition by any person of additional securities of the issuer, or the disposition of securities of the issuer
- b. An extraordinary corporate transaction, such as a merger, reorganization or liquidation, involving the issuer or any of its subsidiaries
- A sale or transfer of a material amount of assets of the issuer or of any of its subsidiaries;
- d. Any change in the present board of directors or management of the issuer, including any plans or proposals to change the number or term of directors or to fill any
- e. Any material change in the present capitalization or dividend policy of the issuer,

existing vacancies on the board;

- f. Any other material change in the issuer's business or corporate structure;
- g. Changes in the issuer's charter, bylaws or instruments corresponding thereto or other actions which may impede the acquisition of control of the issuer by any person;
- h. Causing a class of securities of the issuer to be delisted from a securities exchange;
- i. Any action similar to any of those enumerated above.

Item 4. Interest in Securities of the Issuer

- a. As of 09 June 2017, Mr. William Cheong Lee beneficially owns 1 share of Jackstones, Inc. equivalent to 0.00% of the outstanding capital stock of the Issuer.
- Mr. Lee has the sole power to vote or to direct the vote of the 1 common share.

Contracts, Arrangements, Understandings or Relationships with Respect to Securities of the Issuer

Item 5.

tem 6. Not applicable Material to be Filed as Exhibits

WILLIAM CHONG LEE SIGNATURE